
Features: 
 
 Easy Side Loading Magazine  

 Drives 23ga Headless Pins 

 Rear Exhaust  

 Small Nose for Accurate Firing into 

Tight Spaces 

 No-Mar Tip  

 Rubber Grip 

SC461 

 Hidden nailing & fine finish work 
 Cabinet manufacturers 
 Toy manufacturers 
 Picture frame manufacturers 

AN OUTSTANDING TOOL FOR: 

Specifications: 
 
 Length:   200mm 
 Height:   185mm 
 Width:   60mm 
 Weight:   1.05kg 
 Magazine capacity 200 Pins 
 Air Pressure:  5.0 to 7.7KpA 
     (70-110psi) 

P635B drives 23 gauge headless pins 

Complete with tools and oil bottle 
 

Product 
Code 

 Length 

6/12 
 

6/15 
6/18 
6/22 

 
6/25 
6/30 
6/35 

 
6/12-SS 

 
 
 

6/22-SS 
 
 
 

6.35-SS 

12mm 
12mm 
15mm 
18mm 
22mm 
22mm 
25mm 
30mm 
35mm 
35mm 

Box Quantity 

20,000 
10,000 
20,000 
20,000 
20,000 
10,000 
20,000 
20,000 
20,000 
10,000 

Galvanised Stainless 
Steel 
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P635B Headless Pinner 
State of the Art Headless Pinner 

Plastic case complete with tools and oil bottle Designed for long service in furniture and 

wood working industries in many different 

applications, the EVERWIN® P635B 

pneumatic brad nailer combines light 

weight with good balance for 

manoeuvrability and ease of operation.  

 

Fast loading magazine holds upwards of 

200 pins per load. 

SC550 


